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A000198265 RUPKATHA  ROY Female No  1 1 UR  6  370.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347339 JOYTIRMOYEE  SAHA Female No  2 2 UR  4  350.00  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833969 SOUMI  DEY Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  4  331.00  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685024 JOYANTI  MURMU Female No  4  1 4 ST  6  322.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132928 PUJA  MANDAL Female No  5  1 5 SC  9  317.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752638 PIYASA  PRAMANIK Female No  6  2 6 OBC-B  6  317.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002387 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  7 7 UR  7  316.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620513 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  8  2 8 SC  5  315.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461109 TANIA  DEY Female No  9 9 UR  4  313.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737927 SOURINI  DAS MAHAPATRA Female No  10 10 UR  5  309.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228835 RUPSHA  MAITY Female No  11 11 UR  4  308.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171800 AKANKSHA  KUSHWAHA Female No  12 12 UR  13  303.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631788 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  13  3 13 SC  9  302.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478135 SURABHI  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  23  301.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412369 RIMPA  MANDAL Female No  15  4 15 SC  8  299.00  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000375098 SWASTIKA  GOSWAMI Female No  16 16 UR  6  294.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353618 KOYEL  ROY Female No  17  5 17 SC  2  291.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142873 ARPITA  MAJUMDER Female No  18 18 UR  6  289.00  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021814 TRISHA  KUNDU Female No  19 19 UR  14  288.00  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915715 SANTA  DEBNATH Female No  20 20 UR  6  287.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309449 CHANDRILA  SAHA Female No  21 21 UR  2  286.00  7429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053828 MUSKAN  NAAZ Female No  22 22 UR  14  283.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007768 SNEHASINI SAHA ROY Female No  23 23 UR  4  282.00  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439967 RIYA CHIK BARAIK Female No  24  2 24 ST  4  276.00  7122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815696 DEBOPRIYA  DAS Female No  25 25 UR  3  276.00  7016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397831 TANUSREE  DAS Female No  26  6 26 SC  1  267.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939599 SNEHA KUMARI SHAW Female No  27 27 UR  4  263.00  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875937 ANKITA  DAS Female No  28 28 UR  1  258.00  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171948 ANKITA  PAL Female No  29 29 UR  3  253.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169238 ADITYABARNA  DEY Female No  30 30 UR  18  251.00  8031.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001252947 GUNGUN  SHARMA Female No  31 31 UR  6  250.00  7540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342027 RITIKA  GUPTA Female No  32 32 UR  4  248.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184585 PIU  MONDAL Female No  33 33 UR  2  247.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684326 MOUSUMI  MAHAR Female No  34 34 UR  19  246.00  7286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296159 SHRABANTI  KARMAKAR Female No  35 35 UR  11  246.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339958 TANNISTHA  BISWAS Female No  36  7 36 SC  13  246.00  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389009 ANJALI  DAS Female No  37 37 UR  2  242.00  7031.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398161 MAMPI  SAHA Female No  38  8 38 SC  8  241.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161814 KESHAR  SINGH Female No  39 39 UR  3  240.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306733 MINAKSHI  SINGH Female No  40 40 UR  2  239.00  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589210 AHANA  ROY Female No  41 41 UR  3  239.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648220 ALIVIYA  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  11  237.00  7260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170473 ANKITA  DAS Female No  43  9 43 SC  1  237.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832518 SRABONTI  BISWAS Female No  44 44 UR  3  236.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207025 SNEHA  GOSWAMI Female No  45 45 UR  1  235.00  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000237372 SAMATA  SANTRA Female No  46 46 UR  2  234.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001998300 NATASHA  AICH Female No  47 47 UR  3  232.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128287 PURNIMA  SHAW Female No  48 48 UR  4  230.00  7016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385795 PALAK  SINGH Female No  49 49 UR  5  230.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168787 NANDANI  SINGH Female No  50 50 UR  9  230.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151214 SHAHEEN  PARVEEN Female No  51 51 UR  4  228.00  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702898 MANISHA KUMARI SINGH Female No  52 52 UR  10  228.00  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197446 PRANTIKA  DEY Female No  53 53 UR  3  228.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104954 ARPITA  SINGH Female No  54 54 UR  5  225.00  6810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366504 TASMIYA  NAUSHEEN Female No  55 55 UR  6  224.00  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339056 RUPANJANA  DUTTA Female No  56 56 UR  9  221.00  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192619 ARTI  DAS Female No  57 57 UR  3  221.00  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681575 AMBIKA  KUMARI Female No  58 58 UR  3  221.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310425 KAKOLI  LOUHA Female No  59 59 UR  11  220.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075203 SWARNALI  ADHIKARY Female No  60 60 UR  2  218.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000209914 SULAGNA  SENGUPTA Female No  61 61 UR  10  215.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076216 USHA  DAS Female No  62  10 62 SC  9  214.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015549 RUPA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  63 63 UR  8  213.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465094 GULAFSHA Female No  64 64 UR  8  213.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296380 PAYAL  SINGH Female No  65 65 UR  2  210.00  7800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237910 TRISHITA  BARUA Female No  66  3 66 ST  10  209.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254645 SONIYA  DAS Female No  67  11 67 SC  15  208.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320125 SOUMILI  HALDER Female No  68  12 68 SC  8  202.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823570 MOUSUMI  KAR Female No  69 69 UR  9  202.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641175 SHARFA  KHAN Female No  70 70 UR  1  202.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232321 SULTANA  KHATOON Female No  71 71 UR  17  199.00  8353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676626 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  72 72 UR  2  198.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649107 SONALI  BANERJEE Female No  73 73 UR  15  197.00  6128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720806 LAXMI  CHOWDHURY Female No  74 74 UR  5  194.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601967 SRISTI  MITRA Female No  75 75 UR  2  192.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000335980 DEBIKA  PRAMANICK Female No  76  3 76 OBC-B  11  192.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427819 PRIYANKA  SHAW Female No  77 77 UR  3  192.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146983 ANJALI KUMARI Female No  78 78 UR  9  191.00  7671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534022 MANISHA  SHARMA Female No  79  4 79 OBC-B  2  190.00  7276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851425 AMRITA  SINGH Female No  80 80 UR  14  190.00  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942917 MITALI  HALDER Female No  81 81 UR  1  190.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228107 MASUMA  KHATOON Female No  82 82 UR  6  190.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831290 DIPIKA  MONDAL Female No  83 83 UR  17  189.00  9954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325729 FALAK  PARVEEN Female No  84 84 UR  2  189.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721419 SONALI  KARMAKAR Female No  85 85 UR  8  189.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125731 MOUPIYA DAS Female No  86 86 UR  2  188.00  7448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332624 PRIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  87 87 UR  4  188.00  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337058 MITALI  SI Female No  88 88 UR  8  188.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815535 KABITA  MAHATO Female No  89 89 UR  2  187.00  7571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587651 PADMINI  DAS Female No  90 90 UR  10  187.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000930080 AFSANA  KHATOON Female No  91 91 UR  4  186.00  7206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675347 SOHANA  KURESHI Female No  92 92 UR  2  186.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391904 SK ZIA SULTANA Female No  93 93 UR  11  185.00  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421333 NEHA KUMARI SINGH Female No  94 94 UR  9  185.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224296 BRISTI  BUDHUK Female No  95  13 95 SC  3  185.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654591 AISHANI  MAJUMDER Female No  96 96 UR  4  183.00  7443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377809 RESHMI  DAS Female No  97  14 97 SC  12  182.00  7751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429621 NEHA  YADAV Female No  98 98 UR  5  182.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713317 KHSHBU KUMARI THAKUR Female No  99 99 UR  1  181.00  7671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000162982 TRISHNA  CHAIN Female No  100 100 UR  5  181.00  7512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159777 RAJKUMARI SHARMA Female No  101 101 UR  3  181.00  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912836 RUPSA  NANDY Female No  102 102 UR  15  180.00  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915394 MANDIRA  RAUTH Female No  103 103 UR  3  179.00  7179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380440 NISHA KUMARI SINGH Female No  104 104 UR  14  179.00  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244624 TARANNUM  KHATOON Female No  105 105 UR  8  179.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000538684 DIVYA KUMARI RAY Female No  106 106 UR  10  179.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108134 SUMITRA  BAG Female No  107  15 107 SC  9  179.00  6072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946643 RAUNAK  PARVIN Female No  108 108 UR  10  178.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457306 PUJA  TIWARI Female No  109 109 UR  5  178.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979279 NANDANI  CHOUHAN Female No  110 110 UR  7  178.00  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339831 SNEHA  MALLICK Female No  111  16 111 SC  5  177.00  7281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673427 RIYA  KORI Female No  112 112 UR  6  176.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852486 SUHANA  SHAW Female No  113 113 UR  4  176.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832624 RUMA  CHOUDHARY Female No  114 114 UR  3  175.00  7719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987309 NANDINI  KUMARI Female No  115 115 UR  11  174.00  7312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215439 KHUSHBU  RAM Female No  116 116 UR  6  173.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871746 TANISHA  GHATI Female No  117  17 117 SC  3  172.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397118 ARJUMUND  BANO Female No  118 118 UR  24  171.00  9099.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815799 SONIYA  PASWAN Female No  119 119 UR  14  168.00  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433726 RIYA  ROY Female No  120 120 UR  5  167.00  7111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8
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A000725038 ARPITA  GOSWAMI Female No  121 121 UR  7  167.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787651 ARSHI  JANHA Female No  122 122 UR  6  164.00  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.54

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary)
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]
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A001833969 SOUMI  DEY Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  4  331.00  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752638 PIYASA  PRAMANIK Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  6  317.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335980 DEBIKA  PRAMANICK Female No  76  3 3 OBC-B  11  192.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534022 MANISHA  SHARMA Female No  79  4 4 OBC-B  2  190.00  7276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001132928 PUJA  MANDAL Female No  5  1 1 SC  9  317.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620513 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  8  2 2 SC  5  315.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631788 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  13  3 3 SC  9  302.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412369 RIMPA  MANDAL Female No  15  4 4 SC  8  299.00  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353618 KOYEL  ROY Female No  17  5 5 SC  2  291.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397831 TANUSREE  DAS Female No  26  6 6 SC  1  267.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339958 TANNISTHA  BISWAS Female No  36  7 7 SC  13  246.00  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398161 MAMPI  SAHA Female No  38  8 8 SC  8  241.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170473 ANKITA  DAS Female No  43  9 9 SC  1  237.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076216 USHA  DAS Female No  62  10 10 SC  9  214.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254645 SONIYA  DAS Female No  67  11 11 SC  15  208.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320125 SOUMILI  HALDER Female No  68  12 12 SC  8  202.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224296 BRISTI  BUDHUK Female No  95  13 13 SC  3  185.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377809 RESHMI  DAS Female No  97  14 14 SC  12  182.00  7751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108134 SUMITRA  BAG Female No  107  15 15 SC  9  179.00  6072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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A000339831 SNEHA  MALLICK Female No  111  16 16 SC  5  177.00  7281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871746 TANISHA  GHATI Female No  117  17 17 SC  3  172.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001685024 JOYANTI  MURMU Female No  4  1 1 ST  6  322.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439967 RIYA CHIK BARAIK Female No  24  2 2 ST  4  276.00  7122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237910 TRISHITA  BARUA Female No  66  3 3 ST  10  209.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


